The Estates at Seven Hills Owners Association

Professionally Managed by: Real Properties Management Group, Inc.

E-MAIL AUTHORIZATION FORM

E MAIE AS MORIZATION I SKIM	
In an effort to cooperate with Association e	efforts to minimize mailing and copy charges,
I,(Owner Name)	
Owner of(Property Address)	
•	nic mail for delivery of communications from The n. Please utilize the following email address:
(Email address of choice)	
X(Owner Signature)	
(Owner Signature) Please return the completed form to the m	
Estates	at Seven Hills Owners Association

Estates at Seven Hills Owners Association c/o RPMG, Inc.
P.O. Box 95606
Las Vegas NV 89193-5606

Via fax: (702) 933-7774; or by scanning to: mgutierrez@rpmginc.com

Owner signature is required on the form. Association mail will not be sent to tenants. Owners are responsible for forwarding any e-mail correspondence to their tenants.

NOTE: Use of Owners' e-mail address will be strictly limited to Estates at Seven Hills notices and communications.